1-19
LED Round Lights
KHE-2200S
■ Features
•  Highly visible due to a bright and wide distribution
of light.
• Five vivid lighting colors available: milky white, red,
green, orange, and blue.

■	Specifications
■ Materials
■ Model Designation
Lighting Color    W: milky white　 R: Red　 G: green
　 　　　　　　o: orange　 B: blue
Rated Voltage   4: 24V DC
                          7: 100V AC/DC
Model Name
KHE - 2200S -  7   R
 Lens   Glass
 Ring  Zinc die-casting (chrome plated)
 Attachment panel  Zinc die-casting (nickel plated)
 Waterproof Cover  Thermoplastic elastomer
 Mounting screw/nnt Stainless steel
1-20
■ Dimensions
■ LeD Unit Circuit Diagram
100V AC/DC LED Elements: 30
24V DC R/O/W     LED Elements: 30
• The mounting screw is fixed to the unit.
• The lead wire is 1.5m long.
Mounting Hole
■ Mounting
Remove the mounting nut from the unit. Insert the unit from the front surface of the control panel, and tight-
en from the back using the nut.
Please bind tight in torque 1.4N·m ~ 1.8N·m with a recommendation bundle.
■ Wiring
Connect using the lead wire (approx. 1.5m). The red wire goes to the P (+) side, and the blue wire goes to
the N (–) side.
LED : Light Emitting Diode
LER : Resistor
LED : Protective Diode
LEB : Rectification Bridge
KHE-2200S Series
LEDR R LED R
VRDAC/DC
100V
P
N
※1 Ｂ
P
N
LED
R
DC24V
D
※1 VRD is installed only for the green(G)and blue(B)emission colors.
P
LED
R
N
VRDDC24V
D
24V DC G/B     LED Elements: 30